
№ Наименование организации Адрес организации Примечание 
1  ООО «Профиль» НСО, г.Бердск, ул.Ленина, 

89/9, оф.324 
 

2  ООО «Сириус» Ул Большевистская, 
131, корп. 2 

 

3  ООО «Зодиак» Ул.Серафимовича, 30  
4  ООО «Анита» Алтайский край, г.Барнаул, 

ул.Гвардейская, 167 
 

5  Швейное предприятия 
«Диана» 

Ул.Королева,40.к.128 
 

 

6  ООО «Брусника» 
 

Ул.Ватутина, 99  

7  ООО ПК «Прима-линия» Ул.Сухарная, 35  
8  ООО «Клан 6» Пр.Комсомольский, 24  
9  ООО «Обувь России» НСО г.Бердск, ул.Ленина, 

89/6 
 

10  ООО «Лакшери Плюс» Ул.Станционная, 28  
11  ПроАтелье Г.Новосибирск, 

Дзержинский р-он, 
с.Каменка, мкр 

Олимпийской славы,1 

 

12  ООО Компания  «Брат» Ул.Мира, 63/1  
13  ООО «Вайт Рэббит» Ул.Серебренниковская, 16, 

оф.55 
 

14  ООО «Фабрика мебели 
ЕВКО» 

НСО, с.Толмачево, 
ул.Центральная,130 

 

15  Компания « Lux Cevers» Ул.Есенина, 1  
16  ООО «Еватон» 

«Производство 
автомобильных Eva 

ковриков» 

Ул.Доватора,11 
 

 

17  ООО ШФ «Новый стиль» Ул.Д.Бедного,55, оф.211  
18  ООО «ИСИ» Ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, 

51/1, оф.220 
 

19  ООО «ЮТА» Ул.Вертковского, 35  
20  ООО ТД «Персона Грата» Пр.К.Маркса, 30, оф.508  
21  ООО «Витерра» Ул.Петухова, 69, к.1  
22  ООО «Парадигма 

Групп»(Отель Азимут) 
Ул.Ленина, 21  

23  ООО «ЛР Раша Отель 
Девелопмент» (Хилтон) 

Ул.Каменская, 7/1  

24  Отель Абникум (ИПАбраамян 
) 

Ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, 
56/3 

 

25  ООО «Старт» Ул.Каменская, 1а  



26  ООО «Утровечера» Ул.Ленина, 7  
27  ООО «Про Капитал Сибирь 

«Домина Отель 
Новосибирск» 

Ул.Ленина, 26  

28  ООО «Орбита» Ул.Немировича-Данченко, 
144а 

 

29  ООО «Миротель» Пр.К.Маркса, 1/1  
30  ООО «Мандарин» Ул.Спартака, 12  
31  Новосибирский  

государственный 
краеведческий музей 

Красный проспект, 23  

32  ООО ТК «Олимпия Райзен» Ул.Гоголя,3  
33  УК Музей «Сибирская 

береста» 
Ул.Свердлова, 21  

34  Компания Travel-sib Ул.Ватутина, 28  
35  ООО «КП» Ул.Челюскинцев, 14/2  
36  ТФ «Полярная звезда 

Сибирь» 
Ул.Спартака, 12  

37  ООО «СКАТТ» Красный проспект, 47  
38  ООО «Статус» Пос.Краснообск  
39  ООО «Транс-Альфа» Пр.К.Маркса, 2  
40  Сеть туристических бюро « 

Мой горящий тур» 
Ул.Ядринцевская, 18  

41  ООО «Маринс Парк Отель» Вокзальная магистраль, 1  
42  ООО «Праймтайм» Пр.К.Маркса, 7  
43  ООО «РГС Новосибирск» Ул.Шамшурина, 37  
44  ОАО «Ривер Парк» Ул.Добролюбова, 2  
45  ООО «ИП НСО-1» (Иль-

Патио») 
Ул. Ватутина, 107  

46  ООО «Агроторг» Ул.Серафимовича, 14  
47  ООО «Первый» Ул.Горького, 54  
48  ООО «Академия Вояж» Ул.Коптюга, 18, оф.51  
49  Музей истории развития 

образования г.Новосибирска 
Ул.Обская, 141  

50  ООО «СВТ.Регион 54» 
(Свобода Трэвел) 

Ул.Немировича-Данченко, 
104 

 

51  ООО «Магазин путевок» Ул.Державина, 8  
52  ООО «Травелси» Ул.3-й пер. 

Крашенинникова,3/1, оф.117 
 

53  МКУК «Доволенский 
историко-краеведческий 

музей» 

НСО, с.Довольное, 
ул.Мичурина, 8 

 

54  ЗАО «Глобус» Марриотт 
Отель Новосибирск 

Ул.Ордженикидзе,31  



55  ООО «Кларус» (отель 
«Рамада» 

Ул.Победы,55  

56  ООО «Гостиница 
«Набережная» 

Ул.Добролюбова,39  

57  ООО «Отель Абакан» Хакасия, г.Абакан, 
ул.Ленина, 59 

 

58  РОО «Клуб  Ретротехника» Мочищенское шоссе,1/6  
59  Компания «Арт-спа» Ул.Инженерная,4а  
60  ООО «Профиль» НСО, г.Бердск, ул.Ленина, 

89/9, оф.324 
 

61  ООО «Сириус» Ул Большевистская, 
131, корп. 2 

 

62  ООО «Зодиак» Ул.Серафимовича, 30  
63  ООО «Анита» Алтайский край, г.Барнаул, 

ул.Гвардейская, 167 
 

64  Швейное предприятия 
«Диана» 

Ул.Королева,40.к.128 
 

 

65  ООО «Брусника» 
 

Ул.Ватутина, 99  

66  ООО ПК «Прима-линия» Ул.Сухарная, 35  
67  ООО «Клан 6» Пр.Комсомольский, 24  
68  ООО «Обувь России» НСО г.Бердск, ул.Ленина, 

89/6 
 

69  ООО «Лакшери Плюс» Ул.Станционная, 28  
70  ПроАтелье Г.Новосибирск, 

Дзержинский р-он, 
с.Каменка, мкр 

Олимпийской славы,1 

 

71  ООО Компания  «Брат» Ул.Мира, 63/1  
72  ООО «Вайт Рэббит» Ул.Серебренниковская, 16, 

оф.55 
 

73  ООО «Фабрика мебели 
ЕВКО» 

НСО, с.Толмачево, 
ул.Центральная,130 

 

74  Компания « Lux Cevers» Ул.Есенина, 1  
75  ООО «Еватон» 

«Производство 
автомобильных Eva 

ковриков» 

Ул.Доватора,11 
 

 

76  ООО ШФ «Новый стиль» Ул.Д.Бедного,55, оф.211  
77  ООО «ИСИ» Ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, 

51/1, оф.220 
 

78  ООО «ЮТА» Ул.Вертковского, 35  
79  ООО ТД «Персона Грата» Пр.К.Маркса, 30, оф.508  
80  ООО «Витерра» Ул.Петухова, 69, к.1  



81  ООО «Парадигма 
Групп»(Отель Азимут) 

Ул.Ленина, 21  

82  ООО «ЛР Раша Отель 
Девелопмент» (Хилтон) 

Ул.Каменская, 7/1  

83  Отель Абникум (ИПАбраамян 
) 

Ул.Сибиряков-Гвардейцев, 
56/3 

 

84  ООО «Старт» Ул.Каменская, 1а  
85  ООО «Утровечера» Ул.Ленина, 7  
86  ООО «Про Капитал Сибирь 

«Домина Отель 
Новосибирск» 

Ул.Ленина, 26  

87  ООО «Орбита» Ул.Немировича-Данченко, 
144а 

 

88  ООО «Миротель» Пр.К.Маркса, 1/1  
89  ООО «Мандарин» Ул.Спартака, 12  
90  Новосибирский  

государственный 
краеведческий музей 

Красный проспект, 23  

91  ООО ТК «Олимпия Райзен» Ул.Гоголя,3  
92  УК Музей «Сибирская 

береста» 
Ул.Свердлова, 21  

93  Компания Travel-sib Ул.Ватутина, 28  
94  ООО «КП» Ул.Челюскинцев, 14/2  
95  ТФ «Полярная звезда 

Сибирь» 
Ул.Спартака, 12  

96  ООО «СКАТТ» Красный проспект, 47  
97  ООО «Статус» Пос.Краснообск  
98  ООО «Транс-Альфа» Пр.К.Маркса, 2  
99  Сеть туристических бюро « 

Мой горящий тур» 
Ул.Ядринцевская, 18  

100  ООО «Маринс Парк Отель» Вокзальная магистраль, 1  
101  ООО «Праймтайм» Пр.К.Маркса, 7  
102  ООО «РГС Новосибирск» Ул.Шамшурина, 37  
103  ОАО «Ривер Парк» Ул.Добролюбова, 2  
104  ООО «ИП НСО-1» (Иль-

Патио») 
Ул. Ватутина, 107  

105  ООО «Агроторг» Ул.Серафимовича, 14  
106  ООО «Первый» Ул.Горького, 54  
107  ООО «Академия Вояж» Ул.Коптюга, 18, оф.51  
108  Музей истории развития 

образования г.Новосибирска 
Ул.Обская, 141  

109  ООО «СВТ.Регион 54» 
(Свобода Трэвел) 

Ул.Немировича-Данченко, 
104 

 

110  ООО «Магазин путевок» Ул.Державина, 8  



111  ООО «Травелси» Ул.3-й пер. 
Крашенинникова,3/1, оф.117 

 

112  МКУК «Доволенский 
историко-краеведческий 

музей» 

НСО, с.Довольное, 
ул.Мичурина, 8 

 

113  ЗАО «Глобус» Марриотт 
Отель Новосибирск 

Ул.Ордженикидзе,31  

114  ООО «Кларус» (отель 
«Рамада» 

Ул.Победы,55  

115  ООО «Гостиница 
«Набережная» 

Ул.Добролюбова,39  

116  ООО «Отель Абакан» Хакасия, г.Абакан, 
ул.Ленина, 59 

 

117  РОО «Клуб  Ретротехника» Мочищенское шоссе,1/6  
118  Компания «Арт-спа» Ул.Инженерная,4а  
119  ООО «SVART» Ул. Королева, 40 корп.40  
120  ООО «Дивия Мебель» ул. Объединения 102/2  
121  ООО «Будолайн»  (Швейная 

фабрика «Vertex» 
 

Ул. Планетная, 30 корп.17  

122  Гостиничный комплекс 
«Император» 

Ул. Романова, 99  

123  ООО «Гостиница» («Клуб 
путешественников» 

Пр. Дзержинского 16/1  

124  ООО «Матрас-комплект» ул. Королева 40, корп.40  
125  ИП Андриенкова О.И. «Ляля-

мода» 
Ул. Королева 40, корп. 1  

 


